Safety in Motion
The world's
smallest 700lb
patient lift...
Weighs less
than 10 lbs!
Ceiling Lift Motors
•	 Intensive Care Units

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SURFACE FINISH 63 uin
BREAK ALL EDGES 0.005 - 0.010
REMOVE SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ANGLE TOLERANCES 0.25
CONCENTRICITY  OF 0.005"
STRAIGHTNESS & FLATNESS
PARALLELISM
DECIMAL TOLERANCES:   X.XX     .05
                                               X.XXX  .005
                                               X.XXXX .0005
Triple
Description Part
Number Length x Width x Height Product
Weight Material
Regular TRK-REG-96 96 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 2440 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-120 120 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 3050 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-240 240 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 6100 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-120 120 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3050 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-150 150 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3800 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-240 240 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 6100 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-120 120 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 3050 x 67 x 146 mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-240 240 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 6100 x 67 x 146 mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Custom Custom lengths in any track type available upon request
BasicGo
LongGo
ActiveGo